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G.7 -  ̂ (For Immediate Release) May 28, 1954
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, APRIL 28, 1954 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item

ASSETS 
Loans and investments
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances
Reserve with PR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

Other assets
Total assets

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

Borrowings
Other liabilities
Total capital accounts

Total liabilities 
and capital

All
banks*

170,710
80,280
71,240
19,190

40,780

All 
com­

mercial 
banks*

144,110

19,540
2,850

11,000
7,390

2,960

66,750
62,130
15,230

39,830

19,540
2,720

10,220
7,350
2,580

214,450

122,930
71,520

194,450
14,260
4,500

105,990
69,700

630
2,890

16,480

214,450

186,520

122,890
46.510
169,400
14,260
4,500

105,950
44,690

630
2,620

13,870

186,520

Total

121,125
56,804
51,690
12,631

35,043

Member banks
Central reserve 

city banks
New York|Chicago

21,680 5,850

19,540
2,036
6,295
7,172
2,270

158,438

106,487
37,426
143,913
13,575
4,068
90,502
35,768

550
2,390
11,585

158,438

11,635
7,701
2,344

2,539
2,725

586

7,305 2,017
J+,956
149
75

2,125
579

1,275
29

186
527
53

29,564 7,920

22,636
3.238

6,007
JLt£5i

25,874 7,261

5,247
761

17,822
2,044

101
970

2,619

1,200
334

4,495
1,232

9
79
571

29,564 7,920

Reserve
city
banks

46,353
22,317
19,409
4,627

13,928

7,712
645

2,102
3,469

896

Country
banks

47,242
20,313
21,855
5,074

11,793

61,177

41,102
14.800
55,902
6,007
1,545
33,839
14,511

271
915

4,089

61,177

5,597
1,213
3,932
1,051
742

59,777

36,742
18.134
54,876
1,121
1,428

34,346
17,981

169
426

4,306

59,777
* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
MARCH 31, 1954 TO APRIL 28, 1954

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
G.7(a) (For Immediate Release) May 28, 1954

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item All
banks*

All
com­

mercial
banks*

Member banks

Total
Central reserve 

city banks 
New York Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments +1,520 +1,320 +1,285 +288 +282 +551 +164
Loans and discounts 100 300 305 - 91 - 99 -168 + 53
U. S. Govt, obligations +1,440 +1 ,1*80 +1,449 +351 +386 +626 + 86
Other securities + 180 + 140 + 141: + 28 - 5 + 93 + 25

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances - 720 - 660 - 597 -723 +367 - 65 -176
Reserve with FR Banks + 440 + 440 + 439 + 95 +179 +188 - 23
Cash in vault + 90 + 90 + 82 + 19 + 4 + 45 + 14
Balances with banks - 410 • 350 • 305 -268 +144 -196 + 15
Cash items - 840 - 840 - 813 .569 + 40 -102 -182

Other assets + 120 + 120 + 103 + 32 + 5 + 17 + 49
Total assets + 920 + 780 + 791 -403 +654 +503 + 37

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 100 100 + 54 -555 +621 +203 -215Gross time deposits + 390 + 280 + 251 + 47 + 38 + 85 + 81
TOTAL DEPOSITS + 290 + 180 + 305 -508 +659 +288 -134
Deposits of banks _ 230 230 mm 226 +228 -503 + 47 + 2
U. S. Govt, deposits - 870 - 870 - 915 -462 - 44 -554 +145Other demand deposits +1,090 +1,090 +1,287 -246 +1,175 +720 -362
Other time deposits + 300 + 190 + 159 - 28 + 31 + 75 + 81

Borrowings + 400 + 400 + 323 + 80 - 8 +149 +102
Other liabilities + 100 + 80 + 62 + 20 + 2 + 14 + 26
Total capital accounts + 130 + 120 + 101 + 5 + 1 + 52 + 43

Total liabilities
and capital + 920 + 780 + 791 -403 +654 +503 + 37

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
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G.7(b) (For Immediate Release) May 28, 1954

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
APRIL 29, 1953 TO APRIL 28, 1954

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
All Member banks

Item All
banks*

com­
mercial
banks*

Total
Central reserve 

city banks 
New York Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments +7.400 _+5x520 +4,748 +1,043 + 262 +1,762 +1,681

Loans and discounts +3,170 +1,470 + 936 - 670 8 + 155 +1,459U. S. Govt, obligations +2,840 +3,240 +3,141 +1,472 + 270 +1,403 4
Other securities +1,390 + 880 + 671 + 241 -- + 204 + 226

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances +1,370 +1,270 +1,026 + 297 - 34 + 481 + 282
Reserve with FR Banks + 120 + 120 + 116 + 135 81 + 186 - 124Cash in vault + 110 + 110 + 46 2 — 1 - 11 + 60Balances with banks + 930 + 840 + 677 + 9 + 64 + 265 + 339Cash items + 210 + 200 + 187 + 155 - 16 + 41 + 7

Other assets + 350 + 340 + 294 + 83 + 4 + 70 + 137
Total assets +9,120 +7,200 +6,068 +1,423 + 232 +2,313 +2,100

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits +3,290 +3,280 +2,865 + 704 + 182 +1,276 + 703Gross time deposits +5,700 +3,940 +3,310 + 884 4* 73 +1,207 +1,146
TOTAL DEPOSITS +^,990 +7,220 +6,175 +1,588 + 255 +2,483 +1,849
Deposits of banks +1,570 +1,570 +1,459 + 902 + 56 + 394 + 107U. S. Govt, deposits +1,640 +1,640 +1,511 + 384 + 192 + 649 + 286Other demand deposits + 810 + 800 + 619 + 58 - 54 + 302 + 313Other time deposits +4,970 +3,210 +2,586 + 244 + 61 +1,138 +1,143

Borrowings - 850 - 850 - 783 - 157 - 61 - 438 - 127
Other liabilities + 70 + 30 3 - 99 + 8 - 18 + 106
Total capital accounts + 910 + 800 + 679 + 91 + 30 + 286 + 272

Total liabilities
and capital +9,120 +7,200 +6,068 +1,423 + 232 +2,313 +2,100

* Figures have teen rounded to nearest 10 million.
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CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
G<T(c?) (For Immediate Release) May 28, 195*+

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, . 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Fundsi'

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

April
28,

195^

March
31,
195^

April
29,
1953

Change to 
Auril 28, 195^

Item From 
March 31> 

1954
From 

April 29, 
1953

ASSETS 
Monetary reserve 26.9 26.9 27.4 - .5

Gold stock 22.0 22.0 22.6 - .6
Treasury currency 4.9 4.9 4.8 — + .1

Bank credit 197.2 196.1 I89.O +1.2 +8.2

Loans, net 79.9 80.3 76.5 - .4 +3.^U. S. Govt, obligations 98.2 96.8 9^.7 +1.4 +3-k

Commercial and savings banks 71.2 69.8 68.4 +1.4 +2.8
Federal Reserve Banks 24.6 24.6 23.8 — + .8
Other 2.3 2.3 2.5 — - .2

Other securities 19.2 19.0 17.8 + .2 +1.4
Total assets, net 224.1 223.0 216.4 +1.2 +7.7

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 
Total deposits adjusted and

currency outside banks 197.3 195.2 192.2 +2.1 +5.1
Currency outside banks 26.7 26.9 27.0 - .1 - .2
Demand deposits adjusted 98.6 96.7 98.0 +1.9 + .6
Time deposits adjusted 69.7 69.4 64.7 + .3 +5.0
Postal savings deposits 2.3 2.3 2.5 — - .2

U. S. Government deposits 5.0 6.1 3.2 -1.1 +1.8
At commercial and savings banks 5.4 2.9 - .9 +1.6
At Federal Reserve Banks .5 .7 .4 - .2 + .1

Foreign bank deposits, net 3 .1 3.0 2.4 + «1 + .7Treasury cash .8 .8 1.3 - - - .4
Capital and miscellaneous
accounts, net 17.9 17.8 17.3 + .1 + .6

Total liabilities and
capital, net 224.1 223.0 216.4 +1.2 +7.7

* For description of statement, see January 1948 Bulletin, pp. 24-32 and corre­
sponding table in current Bulletin. Figures may not add to totals because of 
rounding.

1/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Ex­
change Stabilization Fund.Digitized for FRASER 
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